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X RAIL BELLOWS
REPLACES TRUMPF

P/N 1222529

NTS

Closed Length = 300 mm
Open Length = 3300 mm

Gasket

PVC
Frame

83.5 mm

67.0 mm67.0 mm

25.5 mm
43.5 mm

42.0 mm 142.5 mm

48.5 mm

50.5 mm

52.5 mm

170.0 mm

18.0 mm

'A'

20 mm10.5 mm

R7

R3.3
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